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Logitech MX Mechanical Mini Minimalist
Wireless llluminated Keyboard

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

Introducing Logitech MX Mechanical Mini - a
minimalist keyboard with extraordinary feel, Keyboard
precision, and performance. Logi Bolt receiver
USB-C charging cable (USB-A to USB-C)
Low- profile mechanical keys in your choice of 3 User documentation
switches - Tactile Quiet, Linear, and Clicky - for a
satisfying typing experience.
FEATURES

The minimalist form factor of MX Mechanical Mini
aligns your shoulders and results in better posture
and improved ergonomics.

Backlit keys automatically adjust to suit changing
lighting conditions.

(1) Requires Logi Options+ software, available for Windows® and macOS

(2) Not compatible with Logitech Unifying technology

(3) Battery life may vary based on user and computing conditions

(4) Device basic functions will be supported without software for operating systems other than Windows and macOS



PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Part #

Bar code

Weight gr

Length cm

Width cm
Height/depth cm
Volume

1 primary pack

1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO

1 container 20 ft

1 container 40 ft

1 container 40 ft HQ

logitech

Primary pack
920-010779
5099206103214 (EAN-13)
830

33.6

14.9

5.4

2.7 dm3

1

4

440

9632

20048

21480

Master shipper carton
N/A

50992061032111 (SCC-14)
3700

34.5

22

16.6

0.01m3

N/A

1

110

2408

5012

5370

GRAPHITE UK

Part #: 920-010779

EAN: 5099206103214

Bar code: 50992061032111

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

- Internet connection for software download

- Logi Options+ software on macOS and Windows.
- Bluetooth® Low Energy technology enabled
device: Windows® 10, 11, or later, macOS 10.15 or
later, iOS 14 or later(4), iPadOS 14 or later (4),
Linux® (4), ChromeOS (4), Android 8.0 or later (4).
-available USB-A port to connect via receiver

Important: FileVault might be enabled on your
macOS computer, which could prevent you from
entering your password at start or reboot when
connected to Bluetooth®. In this case, use Logi Bolt
USB Receiver.

TECHNICAL SPECS

MX Mechanical Mini Dimensions:
Height: 26.10 mm (including keycaps)
Width: 312.60 mm

Depth: 131.55 mm

Weight: 612 g

Battery:
Rechargeable Li-Po (1500 mAh) battery

Optional software:
Logi Options+ and Logitech Flow

Logi Bolt Receiver Dimensions:

Height x Width x Length: 18.4 mm x 14.4 mm x 6.6
mm

Weight: 2 g
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