logitech®

Logitech MX Mechanical Mini Minimalist Wireless Illuminated Keyboard



Introducing Logitech MX Mechanical Mini – a minimalist keyboard with extraordinary feel, precision, and performance.

Low- profile mechanical keys in your choice of 3 switches - Tactile Quiet, Linear, and Clicky - for a satisfying typing experience.

The minimalist form factor of MX Mechanical Mini aligns your shoulders and results in better posture and improved ergonomics.

Backlit keys automatically adjust to suit changing lighting conditions.

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

Keyboard Logi Bolt receiver USB-C charging cable (USB-A to USB-C) User documentation

FEATURES

(1) Requires Logi Options+ software, available for Windows® and macOS

(2) Not compatible with Logitech Unifying technology

(3) Battery life may vary based on user and computing conditions

(4) Device basic functions will be supported without software for operating systems other than Windows and macOS

logitech

PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

	Primary pack	Master shipper carton
Part #	920-010779	N/A
Bar code	5099206103214 (EAN-13)	50992061032111 (SCC-14)
Weight gr	830	3700
Length cm	33.6	34.5
Width cm	14.9	22
Height/depth cm	5.4	16.6
Volume	2.7 dm3	0.01m3
1 primary pack	1	N/A
1 master shipper carton	4	1
1 pallet EURO	440	110
1 container 20 ft	9632	2408
1 container 40 ft	20048	5012
1 container 40 ft HQ	21480	5370
GRAPHITE UK Part #: 920-010779 EAN: 5099206103214 Bar code: 50992061032111		

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

Internet connection for software download
Logi Options+ software on macOS and Windows.
Bluetooth® Low Energy technology enabled

device: Windows® 10, 11, or later, macOS 10.15 or later, iOS 14 or later(4), iPadOS 14 or later (4), Linux® (4), ChromeOS (4), Android 8.0 or later (4). -available USB-A port to connect via receiver

Important: FileVault might be enabled on your macOS computer, which could prevent you from entering your password at start or reboot when connected to Bluetooth®. In this case, use Logi Bolt USB Receiver.

TECHNICAL SPECS

MX Mechanical Mini Dimensions: Height: 26.10 mm (including keycaps) Width: 312.60 mm Depth: 131.55 mm Weight: 612 g

Battery: Rechargeable Li-Po (1500 mAh) battery

Optional software: Logi Options+ and Logitech Flow

Logi Bolt Receiver Dimensions: Height x Width x Length: 18.4 mm x 14.4 mm x 6.6 mm Weight: 2 g